
Shared contacts

First Name Last Name Email Company Title/Position

Nina Terhune ninat@alignny.org ALIGN: The Alliance for a Greater New York Director of Finance and Development

Diogomaye Ndiaye diogomaye.ndiaye@bronxriver.org Bronx River Alliance Director of Development & Communications

Wendy Fleischer wendy@wendyfleischer.com Change Capital Fund Donor Representative

Annetta Seecharran annetta@chhayacdc.org Chhaya Community Development Corp Executive Director

Daniela Castillo dcastillo@elpuente.us El Puente de Williamsburg Program Director

Kathy Pope kathy.pope@environmentalprotectionnetwork.org Environmental Protection Network Development Director/Community Outreach Manager

Michelle Roos michelle.roos@environmentalprotectionnetwork.org Environmental Protection Network Executive Director

Lavina Maykut lmaykut@yahoo.com Fifth Avenue Committee, Inc Sr. Fundraising Manager

Tonya Gayle tonya@greencityforce.org Green City Force Executive Director

Carolyn Antonio carolyna@greencityforce.org Green City Force Chief Development Officer

Cinthia De La Rosa cinthia@hesterstreet.org Hester Street Senior Project Manager

Eva Alligood eva@hesterstreet.org Hester Street Executive Director

Jimena Veloz jimena@hesterstreet.org Hester Street Senior Project Manager

Isella Ramirez isella@hesterstreet.org Hester Street Director of Community Engagement & Capacity Building

Stanley Celius scelius@joenyc.org Joint Ownership Entity NYC Executive Director

Yesenia Mata yesenia@lacolmenanyc.org La Colmena Executive Director

Christine OConnell coconnell@lisc.org LISC Director, Community Development Investments

Alexandria Otero alexandria.otero@maketheroadny.org Make the Road New York Institutional Giving Coordinator

Ismene Speliotis ispeliotis@mutualhousingny.org MHANY Management Executive Director

Byron Todman btodman@nhsbrooklyn.org Neighborhood Housing Services of Brooklyn CDC, Inc. Program Manager

Lucas Sanchez lsanchez490@gmail.com New York Communities for Change Co-Executive Director

Justin Wood jwood@nylpi.org New York Lawyers for the Public Interest Director of Policy

Geneva Morris gmorris@nylpi.org New York Lawyers for the Public Interest Director of Development
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McGregor Smyth msmyth@nylpi.org New York Lawyers for the Public Interest Executive Director

Todd Baker todd@northwestbronx.org Northwest Bronx Community & Clergy Coalition Community Development Project Manager

Emily Earle emily@nyrenews.org NY Renews Development Lead

Victoria Cerullo vcerullo@cityhall.nyc.gov NYC Mayor's Office Senior Advisor to the First Deputy Mayor

Alexa Kasdan akasdan@pratt.edu Pratt Center for Community Development Executive Director

Alexis Foote alexissmallwood83@gmail.com ReAL Edgemere CLT Broad Member

Harrison Nesbit harrison.nesbit@gmail.com RETI Center Communications Manager

Kaila Wilson kaila@reticenter.org RETI Center Director of Energy Development

Tim Gilman Gilman-Sevcik tim@reticenter.org RETI Center Executive Director

Danielle Falling dfalling@riseboro.org RiseBoro Community Partnership Grant Writer, Office of Innovation and Program Design

Devan Cronshaw devan@southbronxunite.org South Bronx Unite Director of Special Projects

Sam Cristy sam@siurbancenter.org Staten Island Urban Center Grant Manager

Kelly Vilar kelly@siurbancenter.org Staten Island Urban center ceo

Ryan Castalia ryan@surewecan.org Sure We Can Executive Director

Sage Strack sage@surewecan.org Sure We Can Admin Support Specialist

Juanita Secor js@brotherhood-sistersol.org The Brotherhood Sister Sol, Inc. Grants Coordinator

Tracey Capers tcapers@thehopeprigram.org The HOPE Program Executive Director

Alec Duffy aduffy@thepoint.org THE POINT Community Development Corporation Grant Manager

Margy Brown brown@uhab.org UHAB Executive Director

Rania Dalloul dalloul@uhab.org UHAB Director of Fundraising & Communications

Sebastian Baez sebastian@uprose.org UPROSE Just Transition Coordinator

Sherrine Cox sherrine.cox@weact.org WE ACT Federal Grants Specialist

Jordana Vanderselt jordana.vanderselt@weact.org WE ACT TCTAC Director of Operations

William Jourdain wjourdain@woodsideonthemove.org Woodside on the Move Executive Director

Jacqueline Amaya jamaya@woodsideonthemove.org Woodside on the Move Inc Director of Fiscal Operations
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Reece Brosco rbrosco@ympj.org YMPJ Brownfields Program Manager

Madhur Bhadsavle madhur@ympj.org Youth Ministries for Peace and Justice, Inc. Development Associate

Wendy Fleischer info@changecapitalfund.org Change Capital Fund Donor Representative
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